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Akron 1 3 M.L. King Blvd (SR 59) from W Market St Overpass to N Broadway St 0.18 21 38.89 2 0.429 40 42 0 0 Yes
Akron 2 4 Copley Rd (SR 162) from Storer Ave to East Ave 0.36 29 26.85 5 0.414 47 52 1 0 Yes
Akron 3 5 Vernon Odom Blvd (SR 261) from Collier Rd / Akron Corp Line to Romig Rd 0.36 8 7.41 46 0.500 15 61 0 2 No
Akron 4 7 Copley Rd (SR 162) from Collier Rd to St Micheals 0.50 9 6.00 59 0.556 9 68 0 0 No
Akron 5 12 E Glenwood Ave from Howard St to SR 8 0.84 22 8.73 32 0.409 49 81 0 0 No
Akron 6 13 Massillon Rd/Geo Washington (SR 241) from Oaks Dr/Akron Corp Line to E Waterloo Rd (US 224) 0.55 18 10.91 24 0.389 58 82 0 0 No
Akron 7 16 E Thornton St from S Main St to Grant St 0.42 13 10.32 27 0.385 60 87 0 0 No
Akron 7 16 N Forge St from Fountain St to N Arlington St 0.70 13 6.19 54 0.462 33 87 0 0 No
Akron 9 18 Diagonal Rd from S Hawkins Ave to Superior Ave 0.59 11 6.21 53 0.455 35 88 0 0 No
Akron 10 21 E Waterloo Rd (US 224) from Geo Washington Blvd (SR 241) to Akron Corp Line 0.51 16 10.46 26 0.375 65 91 0 0 No
Akron 11 24 N Main St (SR 261) from Olive St (W) to E Tallmadge Ave 0.32 14 14.58 12 0.357 82 94 0 0 No
Akron 12 30 Triplett Blvd from Hilbish Ave to Canton Rd (SR 91) 0.92 15 5.43 69 0.467 32 101 0 0 No
Akron 13 31 Canton Rd (SR 91) from Waterloo Rd (US224) to Akron SCL 0.72 22 10.19 28 0.364 74 102 0 2 Yes
Akron 14 34 Wabash Ave from W Cedar St to W Exchange St 0.09 1 3.70 107 1.000 1 108 0 0 No
Akron 14 34 Carnegie Ave from Sarlson Ave to Manchester Rd (SR 93) 1.41 18 4.26 93 0.500 15 108 0 0 No
Akron 14 34 Russell Ave/Superior Ave from East Ave to Diagonal Rd 0.74 19 8.56 36 0.368 72 108 0 0 No
Akron 17 38 W Thornton St from East Ave to Rhodes Ave 0.70 11 5.24 74 0.455 35 109 0 1 No
Akron 18 42 W Wilbeth Rd from Kenmore Blvd to Maryland Ave 0.77 11 4.76 82 0.455 35 117 0 0 No
Akron 19 45 S Main St from Waterloo Rd to Wilbeth Rd (SR 764) 0.77 20 8.66 34 0.350 88 122 0 0 No
Akron 20 50 Smith Rd from Ghent Rd to Owosso Ave 0.53 11 6.92 49 0.364 74 123 0 0 No
Akron 21 61 Brittain Rd from Independence Ave to Howe Ave 0.56 6 3.57 117 0.500 15 132 0 0 No
Akron 21 61 Merriman Rd/Riverview Rd from N Portage Path to Smith Rd 0.99 44 14.81 10 0.318 122 132 0 0 No
Akron 23 64 E Archwood Ave from S Arlington St to Kelly Ave 0.49 8 5.44 68 0.375 65 133 0 1 Yes
Akron 24 67 Hazel St from N Arlington St to Eastwood Ave/Garry Rd 0.95 10 3.51 120 0.500 15 135 0 0 No
Akron 24 67 Cuyahoga St from N Howard St to Memorial Pkwy/E Tallmadge Ave 0.76 8 3.51 120 0.500 15 135 0 0 No
Akron 26 70 Vernon Odom Blvd (SR 261) from East Ave (SR 93) to Rhodes Ave 0.50 12 8.00 41 0.333 95 136 0 0 No
Akron 26 70 S Arlington St from E Waterloo Rd to E Wilbeth Rd (SR 764) 0.70 69 32.86 3 0.304 133 136 0 2 No
Akron 28 73 Triplett Blvd (SR 764) from Seiberling St to Hilbish Ave 0.84 13 5.16 77 0.385 60 137 2 0 Yes
Akron 28 73 Rhodes Ave/Euclid Ave/Monroe from Euclid/Rhodes/Rhodes to W Exchange/SR 59/SR 59 0.64 11 5.73 63 0.364 74 137 0 0 No
Akron 30 76 E Waterloo Rd from S Main St to Brown St 0.87 38 14.56 14 0.316 124 138 0 0 Yes
Akron 30 76 Manchester Rd (SR 93) from Robinson Ave to Carnegie Ave 1.04 75 24.04 6 0.307 132 138 0 4 Yes
Akron 32 81 W State St from W Bowery St to S Main St 0.40 4 3.33 125 0.500 15 140 0 1 No
Akron 32 81 Gorge Blvd from Tallmadge Ave (SR 261) to Cuyahoga Falls Ave 0.95 12 4.21 94 0.417 46 140 0 0 Yes
Akron 34 85 Hill St/E Buchtel Ave from University Ave to S Union St 0.33 3 3.03 140 0.667 2 142 0 0 No
Akron 34 85 Smith Rd (CR116) from Owasso Ave to Sand Run Rd 0.96 21 7.29 47 0.333 95 142 0 0 No
Akron 36 88 Northampton Rd from Portage Trail to Bath Rd 2.36 27 3.81 106 0.444 38 144 0 0 No
Akron 37 91 Goodyear Blvd from Kelly Ave to Brittain Rd 0.70 11 5.24 74 0.364 74 148 0 0 No
Akron 37 91 Albrecht Ave from Canton Rd (SR 91) to Akron Corp Line 0.70 11 5.24 74 0.364 74 148 0 0 Yes
Akron 39 97 Geo Washington Blvd (SR 241) from E Waterloo Rd (US 224) to Triplett Blvd 1.22 16 4.37 90 0.375 65 155 0 0 Yes
Akron 40 99 Smith Rd from Sand Run Rd to Riverview Rd 1.23 20 5.42 70 0.350 88 158 0 0 Yes
Akron 41 101 E Archwood Ave from S Main St to Brown St 0.90 15 5.56 65 0.333 95 160 0 1 No
Akron 42 102 Mogadore Rd from E Market St (SR 18) to Canton Rd (SR 91) 0.92 30 10.87 25 0.300 138 163 0 0 Yes
Akron 43 103 E North St from N Howard St to N Arlington St 1.38 15 3.62 114 0.400 50 164 0 0 Yes
Akron 43 103 Diagonal Rd from Superior Ave to Copley Rd (SR 162) 1.35 31 7.65 44 0.323 120 164 0 0 Yes
Akron 45 108 South St from S Broadway St to Wolf Ledges Pkwy/Bellows St 0.35 10 9.52 30 0.300 138 168 0 0 No
Akron 45 108 Annadale Ave from E Exchange St to Buchtel Ave 0.38 6 5.26 73 0.333 95 168 0 1 No
Akron 47 112 S Hawkins Ave from Mull Ave Circle to W Market St (SR 18) 0.81 12 4.94 80 0.333 95 175 0 0 No
Akron 48 116 Orlando Ave from Courtland Ave to Copley Rd (SR 162) 0.87 12 4.60 87 0.333 95 182 0 1 No
Akron 49 127 White Pond Dr from I-77 to Frank Blvd 0.77 9 3.90 104 0.333 95 199 0 0 No
Akron 50 128 Russell Ave from Manchester Rd (SR 93) to Boulevard St 0.54 6 3.70 107 0.333 95 202 0 0 No
Akron 51 131 University Ave from S Main St to Hill St 0.29 3 3.45 122 0.333 95 217 0 0 No
Akron 52 134 E Glenwood Ave from SR 8 to Tallmadge Ave (SR 261) 0.63 6 3.17 132 0.333 95 227 0 0 No
Akron 53 140 S Seiberling St from Triplett Blvd (SR 764) to Martha Ave 0.90 10 3.70 107 0.300 138 245 0 0 No
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Barberton 1 8 Norton Ave/Fairview Ave from Wooster Rd N to 5th St NE (SR 619) 0.33 6 6.06 57 0.500 15 72 0 0 No
Barberton 2 11 Wooster Rd W from Johnson Rd to 31st St 0.29 7 8.05 40 0.429 40 80 0 0 No
Barberton 3 18 Robinson Ave from 5th St (SR 619) to State St 1.05 28 8.89 31 0.393 57 88 0 0 No
Barberton 4 25 Snyder Ave from Van Buren Ave to 5th St SE 0.65 9 4.62 86 0.556 9 95 0 0 No
Barberton 4 25 Wooster Rd N from Hopocan Ave to Norton Ave 0.67 15 7.46 45 0.400 50 95 0 0 No
Barberton 6 58 5th St NE (SR 619) from Robinson Ave to State St 1.15 29 8.41 39 0.345 92 131 0 0 No
Barberton 7 61 Wooster Rd W from 31st St to 14th St NW 1.01 43 14.19 15 0.326 117 132 0 0 No
Barberton 8 76 8th St NW from Wooster Rd W to Hopocan Ave 0.39 4 3.42 123 0.500 15 138 0 0 No
Barberton 9 91 E State St (SR 619 part) from Wooster Rd N to Robinson Ave 1.63 20 4.09 98 0.400 50 148 0 0 No
Barberton 10 98 W State St from Wooster Rd N to Barberton Corp Line 0.86 33 12.79 19 0.303 137 156 0 0 Yes
Barberton 11 105 Barber Rd from Norton Ave to I-76 1.11 17 5.11 79 0.353 86 165 0 0 No
Barberton 12 129 Norton Ave from Barberton WCL to 4th St/Barber Rd 0.84 9 3.57 116 0.333 95 211 0 0 No

Boston Heights 1 28 Akron-Cleveland Rd from Boston Heights SCL to Streetsboro Rd (SR303) 0.40 5 4.17 95 0.600 3 98 1 0 No

Cuyahoga Falls 1 10 State Rd from Cuyahoga Falls Corp Line to Broad Blvd 0.66 37 18.69 9 0.378 64 73 0 0 No
Cuyahoga Falls 2 61 Brittain Rd from Independence Ave to Howe Ave 0.56 6 3.57 117 0.500 15 132 0 0 No
Cuyahoga Falls 2 61 Merriman Rd/Riverview Rd from N Portage Path to Smith Rd 0.99 44 14.81 10 0.318 122 132 0 0 No
Cuyahoga Falls 4 87 W Bath Rd from Akron/Cuy Falls CL to Northampton Rd 1.18 19 5.37 71 0.368 72 143 0 0 Yes
Cuyahoga Falls 5 88 Northampton Rd from Portage Trail to Bath Rd 2.36 27 3.81 106 0.444 38 144 0 0 No
Cuyahoga Falls 6 99 Smith Rd from Sand Run Rd to Riverview Rd 1.23 20 5.42 70 0.350 88 158 0 0 Yes
Cuyahoga Falls 7 143 Northwest Ave from Howe Ave/Brittain Rd to Tallmadge Circle 1.76 16 3.03 139 0.313 126 265 0 0 No

Fairlawn 1 20 S Cleveland-Massillon Rd from I-77 to Rosemont Blvd/Elgin Dr 0.53 22 13.84 16 0.364 74 90 0 0 No
Fairlawn 2 50 Smith Rd from Ghent Rd to Owosso Ave 0.53 11 6.92 49 0.364 74 123 0 0 No
Fairlawn 3 51 W Market St (SR 18) from Miller Rd to Fairlawn East Corp Line 0.68 40 19.61 7 0.325 119 126 0 0 No
Fairlawn 4 85 Smith Rd (CR116) from Owasso Ave to Sand Run Rd 0.96 21 7.29 47 0.333 95 142 0 0 No

Green 1 8 E Turkeyfoot Lake Rd (SR 619) from S Main St to Arlington Rd 1.56 37 7.91 42 0.486 30 72 0 0 No
Green 2 13 Arlington Rd from Greensburg Rd to Turkeyfoot Lake Rd (SR 619) 1.68 35 6.94 48 0.457 34 82 0 0 No
Green 3 22 Sandy Knoll Dr from Corporate Woods Pkwy to Massillon Rd (SR 241) 0.13 2 5.13 78 0.500 15 93 0 0 No
Green 3 22 W Turkeyfoot Lake Rd (SR 619) from Green West Corp Line to S Main St 0.50 13 8.67 33 0.385 60 93 0 1 No
Green 5 58 S Main St from Center Rd to Turkeyfoot Lake Rd (SR 619) 2.24 27 4.02 100 0.481 31 131 0 1 Yes
Green 6 122 E Turkeyfoot Lake Rd (SR 619) from Massillon Rd (SR 241) to Green East Corp Line 2.51 24 3.19 131 0.375 65 196 0 1 Yes
Green 7 131 Massillon Rd (SR 241) from Turkeyfoot Lake Rd (SR 619) to Killian Rd 1.50 14 3.11 135 0.357 82 217 0 0 No
Green 8 133 Graybill Rd from Massillon Rd (SR 241) to Mayfair Rd 1.55 14 3.01 143 0.357 82 225 0 0 No
Green 9 142 Lauby Rd from Mt Pleasant Rd to Greensburg Rd 1.70 16 3.14 133 0.313 126 259 0 0 Yes

Hudson 1 41 W Streetsboro St (SR 303) from Nicholson Dr to Boston Mills Rd 0.79 16 6.75 51 0.375 65 116 0 0 No
Hudson 2 122 Darrow Rd (SR 91) from Middleton Rd to Hudson North Corp Line 0.50 6 4.00 101 0.333 95 196 0 0 No

Kent 1 42 Fairchild Ave from Majors Lane to Hudson Rd 0.33 12 12.12 22 0.333 95 117 0 0 No
Kent 2 53 E Main St (SR 59) from Horning Rd to Kent East Corp Line 0.50 41 27.33 4 0.317 123 127 1 1 No
Kent 3 58 Lake St from N Water St to Kent ECL 1.08 14 4.32 91 0.429 40 131 0 0 Yes
Kent 4 144 Mogadore Rd (CR 81) from Tallmadge Rd (CR 18) to SR 261 2.52 23 3.04 138 0.304 133 271 0 0 No

Lakemore 1 125 Canton Rd (CR 66) from Pontius Rd (CR  8) to Sanitarium Rd (CR136) 2.30 27 3.91 102 0.333 95 197 0 0 No

Macedonia 1 94 E Highland Rd from Valley View Rd to Macedonia East Corp Line 0.99 18 6.06 56 0.333 95 151 0 0 No

Mogadore 1 67 N Cleveland Ave (SR 532) from Mogadore Rd to Mogadore North Corp Line 1.08 15 4.63 85 0.400 50 135 0 2 Yes

Munroe Falls 1 95 N Main St (SR 91) from Munroe Falls Ave to N River Rd 0.39 13 11.11 23 0.308 130 153 0 0 No
Munroe Falls 2 117 North Ave / S Main St (SR 91) from Howe Rd to Northmoreland Ave 0.89 16 5.99 60 0.313 126 186 0 0 No

New Franklin 1 33 W Turkeyfoot Lake Rd (SR 619) from State St to New Franklin East Corp Line 0.81 15 6.17 55 0.400 50 105 0 0 No
New Franklin 2 58 S Main St from Center Rd to Turkeyfoot Lake Rd (SR 619) 2.24 27 4.02 100 0.481 31 131 0 1 Yes

Northfield 1 117 Northfield Rd (SR 8) from Olde Eight Rd to Sagamore Rd/Northfield NCL 1.09 19 5.81 62 0.316 124 186 0 0 No

Norton 1 11 Wooster Rd W from Johnson Rd to 31st St 0.29 7 8.05 40 0.429 40 80 0 0 No
Norton 2 105 Barber Rd from Norton Ave to I-76 1.11 17 5.11 79 0.353 86 165 0 0 No
Norton 3 114 S Cleveland-Massillon Rd from Greenwich Rd/Norton Ave to I-76 0.94 11 3.90 103 0.364 74 177 0 0 No

Peninsula 1 136 Main St (SR 303) from Peninsula West Corp Line to Riverview Rd 1.61 20 4.14 96 0.300 138 234 0 0 Yes
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Ravenna 1 6 E Main St (SR 59) from Freedom St (SR 88) to SR 14/SR 44 0.75 44 19.56 8 0.386 59 67 0 0 No
Ravenna 2 27 New Milford Rd from SR 5/SR 44 to Ravenna South Corp Line 0.41 6 4.88 81 0.500 15 96 0 0 No
Ravenna 3 40 W Main St (SR 59) from Diamond St to Sycamore St 0.37 15 13.51 18 0.333 95 113 0 0 No
Ravenna 4 45 Sycamore St from W Main St (SR 59) to Highland Ave 0.18 2 3.70 107 0.500 15 122 0 0 No
Ravenna 4 45 Sycamore St from Riddle Ave to W Main St (SR 59) 0.18 2 3.70 107 0.500 15 122 0 0 No
Ravenna 6 73 SR 44 from SR 14 to SR 303 4.27 41 3.20 129 0.561 8 137 0 1 Yes
Ravenna 7 100 SR 5/44 from Prospect St to SR 14 3.04 33 3.62 115 0.424 44 159 0 0 No

Stow 1 64 Kent Rd (SR 59) from Darrow Rd (SR 91) to Fishcreek Rd 2.22 92 13.81 17 0.326 116 133 2 1 Yes
Stow 2 122 Darrow Rd (SR 91) from Stow Rd to Fishcreek Rd 2.22 40 6.01 58 0.300 138 196 0 0 No

Streetsboro 1 31 SR 14 from Diagonal Rd to Streetsboro East Corp Line 1.30 25 6.41 52 0.400 50 102 0 0 Yes
Streetsboro 2 45 SR 14 from SR 303 (W) to SR 303 (E) 0.33 56 56.57 1 0.321 121 122 0 0 No
Streetsboro 3 53 SR 303 from Diagonal Rd (Streetsboro) to Diagonal Rd (Shalersville Twp) 0.91 10 3.66 112 0.500 15 127 0 0 No
Streetsboro 4 70 SR 43 from Streetsboro South Corp Line to SR 303 2.58 43 5.56 65 0.372 71 136 1 0 No
Streetsboro 5 88 SR 303 from Page Rd to Streetsboro East Corp Line 1.51 14 3.09 137 0.571 7 144 0 0 Yes
Streetsboro 6 107 SR 43 from Frost Rd to Streetsboro North Corp Line 1.02 26 8.50 37 0.308 130 167 0 0 No

Tallmadge 1 110 East Ave from Munroe Rd to Tallmadge ECL 1.21 17 4.68 84 0.353 86 170 0 1 No
Tallmadge 2 115 North Ave (SR 91) from Tallmadge Circle to Howe Rd 1.14 14 4.09 97 0.357 82 179 0 0 No
Tallmadge 3 117 North Ave / S Main St (SR 91) from Howe Rd to Northmoreland Ave 0.89 16 5.99 60 0.313 126 186 0 0 No
Tallmadge 4 138 Northeast Ave (SR 261) from E Howe Rd/N Munroe Rd to Middlebury Rd 1.66 15 3.01 142 0.333 95 237 1 0 No
Tallmadge 5 139 Northeast Ave (SR 261) from Tallmadge Circle to E Howe Rd/N Munroe Rd 1.74 20 3.83 105 0.300 138 243 0 0 No
Tallmadge 6 143 Northwest Ave from Howe Ave/Brittain Rd to Tallmadge Circle 1.76 16 3.03 139 0.313 126 265 0 0 No
Tallmadge 7 144 Mogadore Rd (CR 81) from Tallmadge Rd (CR 18) to SR 261 2.52 23 3.04 138 0.304 133 271 0 0 No

Twinsburg 1 80 Ravenna Rd from Shepard Rd to Chamberlin Rd 0.79 8 3.38 124 0.500 15 139 0 0 Yes
Twinsburg 2 90 W Aurora Rd/Ravenna Rd (SR 82) from Darrow Rd (SR 91) to Aurora Rd 1.16 24 6.90 50 0.333 95 145 0 0 No
Twinsburg 3 111 Darrow Rd (SR 91) from Twinsburg SCL (E-W) to E Highland Rd 0.90 11 4.07 99 0.364 74 173 0 0 No

PORTAGE COUNTY
Franklin Twp 1 1 SR 59 from Alpha Dr to SR 261 0.41 15 12.20 21 0.600 3 24 0 0 No
Ravenna Twp 2 6 E Main St (SR 59) from Freedom St (SR 88) to SR 14/SR 44 0.75 44 19.56 8 0.386 59 67 0 0 No
Franklin Twp 3 15 SR 43 from Kent North Corp Line to Streetsboro South Corp Line 2.40 61 8.47 38 0.410 48 86 0 0 Yes
Ravenna Twp 4 27 New Milford Rd from SR 5/SR 44 to Ravenna South Corp Line 0.41 6 4.88 81 0.500 15 96 0 0 No
Ravenna Twp 5 28 SR 59 from Brady Lake Rd (CR 162) to Ravenna West Corp Line 0.45 20 14.81 10 0.350 88 98 0 0 No
Rootstown/Ravenna Twp 6 39 Prospect St (CR 74) from SR 5/44 to Hayes Rd (CR 138) 1.70 30 5.88 61 0.400 50 111 0 1 Yes
Rootstown Twp 7 45 SR 44 from Hartville Rd (CR 69) to Tallmadge Rd (CR 18) 1.42 15 3.52 119 0.600 3 122 0 0 No
Franklin/Ravenna Twp 8 51 SR 59 from SR 261 to Brady Lake Rd (CR 162) 2.55 66 8.63 35 0.348 91 126 0 0 Yes
Atwater Twp 9 53 SR 183 from German Church Rd (TR 49) to Waterloo Rd (US 224) 2.48 27 3.63 113 0.519 14 127 0 0 Yes
Franklin Twp 9 53 E Main St (SR 59) from Horning Rd to Kent East Corp Line 0.50 41 27.33 4 0.317 123 127 1 1 No
Shalersville Twp 9 53 SR 303 from Diagonal Rd (Streetsboro) to Diagonal Rd (Shalersville Twp) 0.91 10 3.66 112 0.500 15 127 0 0 No
Nelson Twp 12 64 US422 from Geauga County Line to Trumbull County Line 1.93 19 3.28 127 0.579 6 133 0 0 No
Ravenna Twp/Shalersville Twp 13 73 SR 44 from SR 14 to SR 303 4.27 41 3.20 129 0.561 8 137 0 1 Yes
Edinburg Twp 14 76 SR 14 from I-76  to SR 183 0.78 18 7.69 43 0.333 95 138 0 0 No
Atwater/Edinburg Twp 15 84 SR 183 from US 224 to Clark Rd (TR 121) 2.60 25 3.21 128 0.520 13 141 0 0 No
Shalersville/Mantua Twp 16 95 Diagonal Rd (CR 155) from SR 303 to Menonite Rd 2.91 40 4.58 88 0.375 65 153 0 0 Yes
Rootstown Twp/Ravenna Twp 17 100 SR 5/44 from Prospect St to SR 14 3.04 33 3.62 115 0.424 44 159 0 0 No
Ravenna Twp/Edinburg Twp 18 106 SR 14 from SR  5  to I-76 4.48 71 5.28 72 0.338 94 166 0 0 Yes
Charlestown/Ravenna Twp 19 113 SR 5 from SR 59 to Rock Spring Rd (CR 52) 3.01 28 3.10 136 0.429 40 176 0 1 Yes
Randolph Twp 20 119 SR 44 from Stark County Line to US 224 2.89 26 3.00 144 0.423 45 189 0 0 No
Ravenna Twp 21 135 SR 59 from SR 14/SR 44 to SR  5 0.78 10 4.27 92 0.300 138 230 0 0 No
Shalersville/Freedom Twp 22 141 SR 303 from SR 44 to SR 88 4.48 43 3.20 130 0.326 117 247 0 0 Yes
Brimfield Twp 23 144 Mogadore Rd (CR 81) from Tallmadge Rd (CR 18) to SR 261 2.52 23 3.04 138 0.304 133 271 0 0 No
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SUMMIT COUNTY
Springfield Twp 1 2 Massillon Rd (SR241) from Krumroy Rd (CR 130) to Oakes Dr / Akron SCL 0.29 11 12.64 20 0.545 12 32 0 0 No
Copley Twp 2 7 Copley Rd (SR 162) from Collier Rd to St Micheals 0.50 9 6.00 59 0.556 9 68 0 0 No
Copley Twp 3 20 S Cleveland-Massillon Rd from I-77 to Rosemont Blvd/Elgin Dr 0.53 22 13.84 16 0.364 74 90 0 0 No
Springfield Twp 4 31 Canton Rd (SR 91) from Waterloo Rd (US224) to Akron SCL 0.72 22 10.19 28 0.364 74 102 0 2 Yes
Coventry/Springfield Twp 5 34 Arlington Rd (CR 15) from Killian Rd (CR135) to Bruce Rd/Akron SCL 1.51 66 14.57 13 0.333 95 108 1 1 Yes
Copley/Bath Twp 6 44 Medina Rd (SR 18) from Medina Line Rd (CR  2) to S Hametown Rd (CR253) 1.00 29 9.67 29 0.345 92 121 0 0 No
Bath Twp 7 50 Smith Rd from Ghent Rd to Owosso Ave 0.53 11 6.92 49 0.364 74 123 0 0 No
Coventry Twp 8 53 Portage Lakes Dr (CR 75) from S Turkeyfoot Rd (CR123) to S Main St (CR 50) 0.85 9 3.53 118 0.556 9 127 0 0 No
Sagamore Hills/Northfield Center Twp 8 53 W Aurora Rd (SR 82) from Cuyahoga County Line to Olde Eight Rd (CR 16) 2.69 36 4.46 89 0.444 38 127 0 0 Yes
Coventry Twp 10 76 Manchester Rd (SR 93) from Robinson Ave to Carnegie Ave 1.04 75 24.04 6 0.307 132 138 0 4 Yes
Bath Twp 11 85 Smith Rd (CR116) from Owasso Ave to Sand Run Rd 0.96 21 7.29 47 0.333 95 142 0 0 No
Twinsburg Twp 12 94 E Highland Rd from Valley View Rd to Macedonia East Corp Line 0.99 18 6.06 56 0.333 95 151 0 0 No
Northfield Center Twp 13 120 Olde Eight Rd (CR 16) from E Highland Rd (CR111) to Aurora Rd (SR 82)/Brandywine 1.69 29 5.72 64 0.310 129 193 0 0 Yes
Springfield Twp 14 121 Massillon Rd (SR241) from Killian Rd (CR135) to Krumroy Rd (CR130) 1.39 13 3.12 134 0.385 60 194 0 0 No
Springfield Twp 15 125 Canton Rd (CR 66) from Pontius Rd (CR  8) to Sanitarium Rd (CR136) 2.30 27 3.91 102 0.333 95 197 0 0 No
Coventry Twp 16 126 Portage Lakes Dr (CR 75) from Manchester Rd (SR 93) to S Turkeyfoot Rd (CR123) 1.38 23 5.56 65 0.304 133 198 0 0 Yes
Springfield Twp 17 131 Massillon Rd (SR 241) from Turkeyfoot Lake Rd (SR 619) to Killian Rd 1.50 14 3.11 135 0.357 82 217 0 0 No
Copley Twp 18 137 Copley Rd (SR162) from SR 21 centerline to Cleveland-Massillon Rd (CR 17) 0.66 6 3.03 140 0.333 95 235 0 0 No

WAYNE COUNTY
Milton Twp 1 81 SR 585 from Benner Rd to SR 57 1.20 12 3.33 125 0.500 15 140 0 0 No
Milton Twp 2 130 SR 585 from Fulton Rd to Benner Rd 1.61 23 4.76 82 0.304 133 215 0 0 Yes
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